	一、行政管理

	
	
	专业
	姓名
	最后得分
	排名
	
	

	
	
	行政管理
	叶卉宇
	84.9
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	任小丽
	84.7
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	潘达友
	80.4
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	蓝芳云
	78.6
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	刘青
	77
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	谭佳佳
	76.6
	6
	
	

	
	
	
	黄佳佳
	71.6
	7
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	二、理论教师

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	专业
	姓名
	最后得分
	排名
	
	

	
	
	汽车维修
	张敬清
	82.2
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	陈庆柠
	79.2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	黄计划
	76.4
	3
	
	

	
	
	机械制造
	曾航
	84.4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	刘桂香
	81.9
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	周谚君
	80
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	滕晓连
	78.2
	4
	
	

	
	
	
	曾俊升
	72.7
	5
	
	

	
	
	
	蒋玲丽
	缺考
	缺考
	
	

	
	
	数控技术应用
	吴雪婷
	83.4
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	苏琼香
	78.3
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	张秋媛
	72.9
	3
	
	

	
	
	电子信息科学及技术
	吴婷丽
	82.1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	甘乙均
	78.2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	韦海情
	77.5
	3
	
	

	
	
	体育
	黄文韬
	82.1
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	何昌隆
	80.2
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	梁毅
	78
	3
	
	

	
	
	数学
	田茂
	83.9
	1
	
	

	
	
	
	孔繁丽
	78.9
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	三、实习教师（最后得分=试讲得分*50%+实操得分*50%）

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	专业
	姓名
	试讲得分
	试讲得分*50%
	实操得分
	实操得分*50%
	最终得分
	排名

	汽车机电维修
	季京蓉
	79.8
	39.9
	83.67
	41.84 
	81.74 
	1

	
	杨子安
	80.6
	40.3
	67.67
	33.84 
	74.14 
	2

	
	刘庭庄
	80.8
	40.4
	63.67
	31.84 
	72.24 
	3

	
	黄秀珍
	缺考
	
	缺考
	
	缺考
	缺考

	
	韦柳
	缺考
	
	缺考
	
	缺考
	缺考

	
	宛东
	缺考
	
	缺考
	
	缺考
	缺考

	汽车车身修复（喷涂）
	杨秀志
	77.9
	38.95
	76
	38
	76.95 
	1

	
	许广贤
	75.6
	37.8
	44
	22
	59.80 
	2

	
	王耿东
	缺考
	
	缺考
	
	缺考
	缺考

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	专业
	姓名
	试讲得分
	试讲得分*50%
	实操得分
	实操得分*50%
	最终得分
	排名

	电气自动化
	向书
	82.9
	41.45
	81.6
	40.8
	82.25 
	1

	
	罗凯
	83.6
	41.8
	79
	39.5
	81.30 
	2

	
	田力
	83.3
	41.65
	66.6
	33.3
	74.95 
	3

	
	胡捷
	85.5
	42.75
	62.6
	31.3
	74.05 
	4

	
	王栋平
	82.4
	41.2
	63.6
	31.8
	73.00 
	5

	
	李永恋
	67.6
	33.8
	50.6
	25.3
	59.10 
	6

	
	易林平
	77.8
	38.9
	38.3
	19.15
	58.05 
	7

	
	覃凯鑫
	58.3
	29.15
	26
	13
	42.15 
	8

	
	樊桂观
	67
	33.5
	缺考
	
	33.50 
	9

	
	朱淑萍
	缺考
	
	缺考
	
	缺考
	缺考

	
	甘景
	缺考
	
	缺考
	
	缺考
	缺考

	
	骆林媛
	缺考
	
	缺考
	
	缺考
	缺考

	音乐
	曾馨琳
	83
	41.5
	86.33
	43.17 
	84.67 
	1

	
	梁燕春
	85.7
	42.85
	76
	38.00 
	80.85 
	2

	
	陈恢禹
	82.6
	41.3
	75.17
	37.59 
	78.89 
	3

	
	韦羽洁
	73.1
	36.55
	81.33
	40.67 
	77.22 
	4

	
	匡炳宏
	79.2
	39.6
	62.67
	31.34 
	70.94 
	5

	
	覃治国
	72.5
	36.25
	69
	34.50 
	70.75 
	6

	
	黎雅恬
	64.9
	32.45
	缺考
	0.00 
	32.45 
	7

	美术
	覃丝雨
	88.3
	44.15
	79
	39.50 
	83.65 
	1

	
	罗凝之
	82.2
	41.1
	78.67
	39.34 
	80.44 
	2

	
	刘俐
	86.5
	43.25
	69
	34.50 
	77.75 
	3

	
	何雪燕
	73.1
	36.55
	63
	31.50 
	68.05 
	4

	
	杨玉婷
	75.2
	37.6
	52.33
	26.17 
	63.77 
	5

	
	何贵信
	缺考
	
	缺考
	
	缺考
	缺考

	广告设计
	何欣
	75.4
	37.7
	87.33
	43.67 
	81.37 
	1

	
	韦佳佳
	82.6
	41.3
	74.67
	37.34 
	78.64 
	2

	
	林芯如
	82.5
	41.25
	72.67
	36.34 
	77.59 
	3

	
	蒋田丽
	81
	40.5
	63.67
	31.84 
	72.34 
	4

	
	李秦靖芷
	84.6
	42.3
	60
	30.00 
	72.30 
	5

	
	陈禧曦
	79.2
	39.6
	65
	32.50 
	72.10 
	6

	
	杨再旺
	69.2
	34.6
	71.33
	35.67 
	70.27 
	7

	
	邱小平
	71.5
	35.75
	68.67
	34.34 
	70.09 
	8

	
	黄欢
	76.5
	38.25
	63
	31.50 
	69.75 
	9

	影视动画
	钟瑾毅
	73
	36.5
	84
	42.00 
	78.50 
	1

	
	肖秋惠
	83.4
	41.7
	61.67
	30.84 
	72.54 
	2

	
	覃亦彤
	缺考
	0
	缺考
	0
	缺考
	

	模具
	陶克全
	80.2
	40.1
	86.9
	43.45
	83.55
	1

	
	黎立永
	74.5
	37.25
	55.5
	27.75
	65
	2

	
	陈全强
	缺考
	0
	缺考
	0
	缺考
	3

	旅游管理
	徐琳
	80.8
	40.4
	75.6
	37.8
	78.2
	1

	
	李心哲
	82.4
	41.2
	70.1
	35.05
	76.25
	2

	
	刘胜雨
	60.7
	30.35
	69.1
	34.55
	64.9
	3

	市场营销
	王善宇
	82
	41
	58.3
	29.15
	70.15
	1

	
	王柏怀
	68.7
	34.35
	57.5
	28.75
	63.1
	2

	
	林琳
	缺考
	0
	缺考
	0.00 
	0
	缺考

	会计
	彭依妮
	82.3
	41.15
	71
	35.50 
	76.65 
	1

	
	朱琳
	84.3
	42.15
	65.21
	32.61 
	74.76 
	2

	
	黄婉馨
	79.2
	39.6
	66.25
	33.13 
	72.73 
	3

	
	陈俊妃
	79.9
	39.95
	63.17
	31.59 
	71.54 
	4

	
	邵巧云
	73.4
	36.7
	56.92
	28.46 
	65.16 
	5

	
	凌瑜清
	74.8
	37.4
	49.96
	24.98 
	62.38 
	6
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